Customer    :
Model name  :  LMG1286410A-BMDSWW-NY    REV: 3.0
Description  :   LIQUID CRYSRAL DISPLAY MODULE
DESIGN CHECK APPROVED
Customer
Approval
Accept
Reject

13.OUTLINE DIMENSION
CONTENTS
1. LCM MODULE NUMBERING SYSTEM
MODEL     LMG1286410A-BMDSWW-NY     1/25               PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS              REV:3.0
1.  LCM MODULE NUMBERING SYSTEM
PART NUMBER:        LMAx……yB-CDEFGHI-JK
L:                   LONDA TECHNOLOGY
M:                  MODULE
A:        DISPLAY CONTENTS               C--- CHARACTER TYPE
                                                               G--- GRAPHIC TYPE
                                                                S---SEGMENT TYPE
x……:                CHARACTERS Vs. LINES FOR CM
COLUMNS Vs. ROWS FOR GM
SERIALS NUMBER FOR SM
y:                        DISTRIBUTE ACCORDING TO SIZE
B：                    VERSION OF PCB
C: LCD TYPE:
Y---YELLOW STN         G---GRAY STN        B---BLUE STN
                                  F---FSTN                          T---TN
D: POLARIZER TYPE:
 R--- REFLECTIVE    T--- TRANSFLECTIVE
M--- TRANSMISSIVE
E: VIEWING TEMPRETURE:
                           U--- 12:00        D--- 6:00           L--- 9:00          R--- 3:00
F: BACKLIGHT TYPE:
D---BOTTOM LED      S---SIDE LED       E--- EL      C--- CCFL
N---NO BACKLIGHT
G: COLOR OF BACKLIGHT：
Y---YELLOW/GREEN       G--- GREEN      B--- BLUE
W--- WHITE                  O--- ORANGE          A--- AMBER
H:OPERATING TEMPRETURE:
N--- NORMAL,     W--- EXTENDED  ,   X:ESPECIALLY EXTENDED
I: DENOTE DIFFERENT CHARACTER TABLE:
NORMAL ELLIPSIS,   T--- TAB ,    G--- COG
–JK:
FOR CM:
                 J: IC  TYPE:   A--- KS0066U            B--- SPLC780
K: CHARACTER STOREROOM SEQUENCE NUMBER
                  FOR GM:
                                  J: BACKLIGHT DRIVER
Y--- WITH                  N--- WITHOUT
                                  K: DC-DC CONVERTER
                                                      Y--- WITH                  N--- WITHOUT
MODEL     LMG1286410A-BMDSWW-NY     2/25               PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS              REV:3.0
2. FEATURES
The features of LCD are as follows
* Display mode      : STN, Negative, Transmissive
* Color             : Display dot : White
   Background: Blue
* Display format     : 128 Dots X 64 Dots
* Interface Input Data : 8-Bit
* Driving Method    : 1/64 Duty, 1/9 Bias
* Viewing Direction  : 6 O’clock
* Backlight         : LED Unit (White )
* Drive IC          : SBN6400 & SBN0064
  3. MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Item Specification Unit
Module Size 75.00(W) x 55.0(H) x 9.00(T)                  mm
Number of Dots 128(W) x 64(H) Dots  mm
Viewing Area 60.00(W) x 32.00(H)                           mm
Effective display area 55.01(W) x 27.49(H)  mm
Dot Size 0.40(W) x 0.40(H)  mm
Dot Pitch 0.43(W) x 0.43(H)  mm
  4. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
4-1 ABSOLUTR MAZIMUM RATINGS (Ta = 25 °C)
Standard Value
Item Symbol